From： LA to Shanghai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1
EGUOO Joint flexibility 

nutrient*
192 $160,419.83

2
EGUOO Q10 Broad Spectrum 

Energy Nutrients Plus
22 $33,633.24

3
EGUOO SKIN RADIANT DUAL 

DEFENSE
21 $27,532.27

TOTAL $221,585.34

US DOLLARS TWO HUNDRED TWENTY ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE AND 
CENTS THIRTY FOUR ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC